RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPAL
TIME TABLE FOR DIPLOMA EXAMINATIONS MAY-JUNE-2013

COURSE CODE & NAME A03 -AUTOMOBILE ENGG. SYSTEM: SEMESTER
Date Day Time Shift Sub.Code Paper code Subject
1st SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 813)
12/06/2013 Wed 08-11.00AM. 1 101 5161 Communication Skills
17/06/2013 Mon 08-11.00AM. 1 102 6031 Physics
20/06/2013 Thur 08-11.00AM. 1 103 6032  Chemistry
25/06/2013 Tues 08-11.00A.M. 1 104 6033  Mathematics
2nd SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 814)
10/06/2013 Mon 08-11.00AM. 1 201 6034  Applied Mechanics
14/06/2013 Frida 08-11.00AM. 1 202 6035  Environmental Engineering & Safety
18/06/2013 Tues 08-11.00AM. 1 203 5132 Introduction to Computers
22/06/2013 Satu 08-11.00AM. 1 204 6036  Engineering Drawing
3rd SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 815)
03/06/2013 Mon 01-4.00P.M. 2 301 6250  Material Technology
06/06/2013 Thur 01-4.00P.M. 2 302 6270  Automotive Chassis-
19/06/2013 Wed 01-4.00P.M. 2 304 6252  Mechanical Drafting & AutoCAD
24/06/2013 Mon 01-4.00P.M. 2 303 6271  Automotive Engine-I
26/06/2013 Wed 01-4.00P.M. 2 305 6272  Strength of Materials & Mechanics of Machines
4th SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 816)
28/05/2013 Tues 08-11.00A.M. 1 411 6046  Entrepreneurship
08-11.00AM. 1 412 5181 Marketing Management
31/05/2013 Frida 08-11.00AM. 1 402 6273  Automotive Engine-ll
05/06/2013 Wed 08-11.00A.M. 1 403 6274  Automotive Chasis-II
08/06/2013 Satu 08-11.00A.M. 1 404 6275  Automotive Business & Motor trade
13/06/2013 Thur 01-4.00P.M. 2 401 6251 Manufacturing Processes
5th SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 817)
29/05/2013 Wed 01-4.00P.M. 2 501 6276  Automotive Design and Drafting
01/06/2013 Satu 01-4.00P.M. 2 502 6277  Automotive Electical and Electronics
07/06/2013 Frida 01-4.00P.M. 2 503 6278  Automotive Maintenance Service and Repairs
11/06/2013 Tues 01-4.00P.M. 2 504 6279 Hydraulic and Pneumatic Control System
15/06/2013 Satu 01-4.00P.M. 2 505 6261 Industrial Engineering
6th SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 818)
27/05/2013 Mon 08-11.00AM. 1 611 6280  Automotive Legislation
08-11.00AM. 1 612 6281 Special Vehicle Equipments
30/05/2013 Thur 08-11.00AM. 1 602 6282  Vehicle Emission Control
04/06/2013 Tues 08-11.00A.M. 1 621 6283  Vehicle Air Conditioning
08-11.00AM. 1 622 6284  Fuels & Lubricants

NOTE: Date, time & order for any paper/exam. can be changed without notice. Students should be in touch
with their college and webportal www.rgpvdiploma.in for updated information.
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